MSI reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notices.
MS-98H7
Features
Specifications
• Supports 8th Gen Intel® Embedded  Coffee Lake-H Xeon™
& Core™ i7/i5/i3 Mobile Processor
• Supports 2 x DDR4 2666MHz SO-DIMMs up to 32GB (ECC
supported by CM246)

G71-SEDC191-N56/
G71-SEDC191-X03 Driver DVD
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
919-98H7-001
MS-98H7\609-98H7-010\ 809-98H7-002 VER 10 COM
Express Basic M/B Intel Coffee Lake-H CM246
+E2176M, 2*DDR4 SO-DIMM, 3*DDI, 1*VGA, 1*LVDS,
1*TPM2.0, 2*COM Express type 6 connector
919-98H7-002
MS-98H7\609-98H7-020\ 809-98H7-002 VER 10
OPT:A COM Express Basic M/B Intel Coffee Lake-H
QM370+I7-8850H, 2*DDR4 SO-DIMM, 3*DDI, 1*VGA,
1*LVDS, 1*TPM2.0, 2*COM Express type 6 connector
919-98H7-003
MS-98H7\609-98H7-030\ 809-98H7-002 VER 10
OPT:B COM Express Basic M/B Intel Coffee Lake-H
QM370+I5-8400H, 2*DDR4 SO-DIMM, 3*DDI, 1*VGA,
1*LVDS, 1*TPM2.0, 2*COM Express type 6 connector
919-98H7-004
MS-98H7\609-98H7-040\ 809-98H7-002 VER 10
OPT:C COM Express Basic M/B Intel Coffee Lake-H
QM370+I3-8100H, 2*DDR4 SO-DIMM, 3*DDI, 1*VGA,
1*LVDS, 1*TPM2.0, 2*COM Express type 6 connector
Certification